Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS O	NLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
· ,		Attor	mey Docket No. <u>139907</u>
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover she	et, attachments, and documen	nt: <u>2</u>	
A. Name of conveying parties: (1) Basile AUDOLY (2) Bernard QUERLEU (3) Florence BERTAIL (4) Jean-Luc LEVEQU (5) Marie-Paule CANI B. Additional name(s) of conveying	JE E	CENTF 3 3 RUE F-7579 FRANC	
3. A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other B. Execution Date: ALL: Sep	Merger Change of Name tember 28, 2009	B. Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No
	Additional numbers attach	1 FOR GENERATI	(s) NG A SYNTHESIZED IMAGE OF
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Name: William P. Berridge	ed:	6. Total number of7. Please char	applications and patents involved: 1 ge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDG P.O. Box 32085 Alexandria, VA 223 Phone Number: 703-8 Fax Number: 703-83	50 20-4850 336-6400		payment or charge any underpayment to number 15-0461.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document.	lief, the foregoing informatio		nd any attached copy is a true copy of the
William P. Berridge, Registration No. 64	o. 30,024 ,667	Date: _A	August 6, 2010

PATENT REEL: 024806 FRAME: 0506 A.

			ASSIGNMEN				
		(1)	Basile AUDOLY		Marie-Paule CANI		
```	Insert	(2)	Bernard QUERLEUX	(6)			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Florence BERTAILS	(7)			
		(4)	Jean-Luc LEVEQUE	(8)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration poto each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and sover to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA R.	ECHERCHE.	SCIENTIFIOUE		
(10)			3 rue Michel Ange, F-75794 Pari				
		the em invent contin	ire right, litle and interest for the Ur ion, and in all applications for paten uation, international, confirmation, s	iited States of i including an substitute and	teirs, successors, assigns and legal repress America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in y and all provisional, non-provisional, div reissue application(s), and all Letters Patra hay be granted on the invention known as	a the vision ent,	
(11)	Insert	(11)	A METHOD AND A SYSTEM I	FOR GENER.	ATING A SYNTHESIZED IMAGE OF	ΑT	
<b>.</b>	Identification such as Title, Case	, -	LEAST A PORTION OF A HEAD OF HAIR				
	Number, or Foreign						
	Application Number		ney Docket No. 139907		to the Company of the Market Company		
		for wh	aich the undersigned has (have) exc en date herewith or	cuted an appl	ication for patent in the United States o	ı Am	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on September 28,	2009		· · · · · ·	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	12/30	)5,734		
(10)	Identification for						
	filed applications	filed	August 6,2010				
applica any app the Ass	applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree blication or continuation or dignee in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree as the later of the	on, and an ignee may es to executivision the in obtainment of the interest of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary.  ute all papers necessary in connect, the series of the series appliance and going forward with the series of the se	ion with any a to to execute a lion with any i lication based the such interfer to erriorm any ac Property or a	et which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements.	such comin crate v	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to that this assignment is here to constant this assignment is here.	m, and an ignee may es to executivision the in obtained to executional Concesto perfected States on the interior set therein sinding or inding or	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary.  The all papers necessary in connect, or any patent or reissue applying evidence and going forward with ute all papers and documents and povention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may appear to the Assignee.  The requests the Commissioner of the papers and application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed birm and his heirs, successors, assigned, and this heirs, successors, assigned.	ion with any a to to execute s lion with any i ication based the such interferent any at Property or a be necessary  U.S. Patent anee, as Assign tted, and will gas and legal	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentereon, for the invention, and to cooperence. It which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. It obtain, maintain or confirm by reissuand Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives.	cornicerate n with ne or ll Let that it	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire intereses that this assignment is beach undersigned here.	on, and an ignee may be to exect it is obtain it obtain it obtain it obtain it of the total control of the total control of the total o	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, and also deem necessary in connect, and all papers and going forward with the all papers and documents and power in the all papers and documents and power in the all papers and documents and power in the all affirmative acts which may appear to the Assignee.  It requests the Commissioner of the paid application(s) to the said Assigned and that he has not executed the firm of Outer & Berranger. Plant of the firm of Outer & Berranger.	ion with any a to to execute s ion with any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent ance, as Assign teed, and will gens and legal LC the power	eparate assignments in connection with nterference which may be declared cone thereon, for the invention, and to coope wence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue and Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants a not execute, any agreements in conflict	corning rate in with the or that I here	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree offication or continuation or dignee in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intererees that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary attent of this document.	on, and an ignee may as to except invision the invision the invision the invision to except invision the invision of the invision and invision invision and invision	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, and also deem necessary in connect, and all papers and going forward with the all papers and documents and power in the all papers and documents and power in all affirmative acts which may appear to the Assignee.  It requests the Commissioner of the papers and that he has not executed and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned, and the firm of Outer & Berrander.	ion with any a to to execute s lon with any i ication based the such interferent any at Property or s be necessary U.S. Patent anee, as Assign ted, and willings and legal LC the power es of the Unit	eparate assignments in connection with neterference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to coopercence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives, to insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office	cerning rate in with the or that it heres	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree offication or continuation or dignee in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intererees that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary attent of this document.	on, and an ignee may as to except invision the invision the invision the invision to except invision the invision of the invision and invision invision and invision	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potential papers and documents and potential form all affirmative acts which may apparent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the hid application(s) to the said Assignessigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned from of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the related undersigned on the date(s) oppose	ion with any a to to execute s lon with any i ication based the such interferent any at Property or s be necessary U.S. Patent anee, as Assign ted, and willings and legal LC the power es of the Unit	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentereon, for the invention, and to cooperence, it which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. It obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue and Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants inco execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office liersigned name(s).	such cernite in with ge or that h heres	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identificecords	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or dignee in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire intererees that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessariation of this document.  In witness whereof, executively and the second of the s	on, and an ignee may as to execution it in obtains in obtains to executional Cones to perfeited State orizes and orizes a	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potential papers and documents and potential form all affirmative acts which may apparent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the hid application(s) to the said Assignessigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned from of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the related undersigned on the date(s) oppose	ion with any a to to execute s ion with any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent anee, as Assign ted, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit	eparate assignments in connection with neterference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to coope scence. It which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. It obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It is not execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It is assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).	such cernic erate n witi ne or dil Let that h herev for	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree difference in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereres that this assignment is 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessariation of this document.  In witness whereof, executive the conveying the entire interest in t	on, and an ignee may as to executivision til invision til in obtain es to executional Cones to perfected State orizes and ang from seast herein inding or by grants y or desiruted by t	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  ute all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee.  It requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not executed in any like heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the firm of Olify & Berringer.	ion with any a to to execute s ion with any i ication based in such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent anee, as Assignated, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the uncestage.	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants in the entire interest, and covenants in conflict representatives. It is insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office derigned name(s).	such cornite erate n witi ge or ill Let that h herev for (SEA	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi records  Date Date	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree diffication or continuation or dispate in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire intererees that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary at in of this document.  In witness whereof, exect  September 281	on, and an ignee may set to execution the invision of the invitation of the invi	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, and als papers necessary in connect, and also ereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potential papers and documents and potential for all affirmative acts which may apparent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignessigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned from of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the firm of Signature Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute s ion with any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent a nee, as Assignated, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the unit based.	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentereon, for the invention, and to cooperate, the content of the invention, and to cooperate, the content of the invention of confirm by reissuand Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives, to insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office lersigned name(s).  Analy  Bertails	such cornin erate n witi pe or ill Let that h heres for (SEA (SEA	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records  Date Date	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree diffication or continuation or dispate in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree in atton a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereress that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary atton of this document.  In witness whereof, exect  September 28  September 28  September 28	on, and an ignee may as to executive in obtain es to executional Concesto perfeited State orizes and of from sixtherein binding or by grants y or desiruted by t	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Interest and papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and poention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the hid application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the paper of the undersigned of the date(s) opposite the paper of the undersigned of the date(s) opposite the paper of the undersigned of the date(s) opposite the paper of the paper of the undersigned of the date(s) opposite the paper of the paper of the undersigned of the date(s) opposite the paper of the pa	ion with any a to to execute s to mith any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent a nee, as Assignated, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the unit basite	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperence, it which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. It obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It is insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office designed name(s).  Augustus	such cernic erate n witi n witi let or for (SEA (SEA (SEA	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi records  Date Date Date Date	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree diffication or continuation or dispate in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree in atton a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereress that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary atton of this document.  In witness whereof, exect  September 28  September 28  September 28	on, and an ignee may set to execution to invision the invision of the control of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Idea II papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may separent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed inim and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule he undersigned on the date(s) opposite in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in the fi	ion with any a to to execute s to mith any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent a nee, as Assignated, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the unit basite	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to coopercence, or which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. To obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. To insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office derisigned name(s).  Auduly  Bertails  Paul	such cernic marker m with de or de or de or (SEA (SEA (SEA	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records  Date Date Date Date	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree diffication or continuation or dispate in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree in atton a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereress that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary atton of this document.  In witness whereof, exect  September 28  September 28  September 28	on, and an ignee may set to execution to invision the invision of the control of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  It eall papers necessary in connect, and als papers necessary in connect, and also ereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and posterior in the papers and documents and posterior all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assigned. It requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to signature.  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute s ion with any i ication based th such interferent any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent ance, as Assign ted, and will gen and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the unit beauty and the power of the Unit posite the unit beauty and legal LC the power es of the Unit beauty and legal LC the power es of the Unit beauty and legal LC the power es of the Unit beauty and legal LC the power and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the power less the unit beauty and legal LC the legal LC the legal LC the legal LC the local LC the	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It is insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).  Analy, Restaults  Land Green League.	such cernirerate in with the or in which the or in	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identifi records  Date Date Date Date Date Date	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree diffication or continuation or dispate in every way possible  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree in atton a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereress that this assignment is b  6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary atton of this document.  In witness whereof, exect  September 28  September 28  September 28	on, and an ignee may set to execution to invision the invision of the control of	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Inte all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may separent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed in any able in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to comply with the rule in order to signature.  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute s to execute s to with any i fication based the such interference of the necessary U.S. Patent and ted, and will gens and legal LC the power es of the Uniterior of	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to coopercence, or which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. To obtain, maintain or confirm by reissum of Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. To insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office dering and the states of the configuration of the second of the configuration of th	such cernir erate n with pe or ill Let that h herev for (SEA (SEA (SEA (SEA (SEA	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire intereses that this assignment is 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessariation of this document.  In witness whereof, execution of this document 28   September 28    September 28    This assignment should per, then it should be signed be	m, and an ignee may as to executive sto execution of the control o	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Interall papers necessary in connects hereof, or any patent or reissue appl ing evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and p vention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may se patent to the Assignee.  It requests the Commissioner of the hid application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not execu- him and his heirs, successors, assi the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Pl able in order to comply with the rul  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute a to to to execute a to	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to coopercence, or which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. To obtain, maintain or confirm by reissund Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives, to insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office derisigned name(s).  Auchly  Bertails  Land	such such section with the correct state of the cor	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	applications for the invention and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire intereses that this assignment is 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessariation of this document.  In witness whereof, execution of this document 28   September 28    September 28    This assignment should per, then it should be signed be	m, and an ignee may as to executive sto execution of the control o	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Idea all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed in any like heirs, successors, assigned, and that he has not executed in order to comply with the rule he undersigned on the date(s) opposite in order to comply with the rule he undersigned on the date(s) opposite in order to signature.  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute a to to to execute a to	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm by reissumd Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants in the entire interest, and covenants in conflict representatives. It is insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).  And I would be the entire interest of the entire interest and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).  And I would be the entire interest in conflict itersigned name(s).	such such section with the correction of the cor	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and ag identification Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree offication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the to convey the entire intereress that this assignment is b 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary the information of this document.  In witness whereof, execution of this document 28   September	on, and an ignee may es to executive sto execution at the control of the control	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  In the all papers necessary in connect, and als papers necessary in connect, and also ereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with ute all papers and documents and potential papers and documents and potential or all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assigned. It requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assignassigned, and that he has not executed him and his heirs, successors, assigned in order to comply with the rule in order to signature.  Inventor Signature  Signature  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute s to with any i ication based th such interference from any at Property or s be necessary  U.S. Patent a nee, as Assignated, and will gas and legal LC the power es of the Unit posite the unit beauty of the power than the content of the unit beauty of the power than the content of the unit beauty of the uni	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperence, at which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. In obtain, maintain or confirm by reissumd Trademark Office to issue any and a ce of the entire interest, and covenants in the entire interest, and covenants in conflict representatives. It is insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).  And I would be the entire interest of the entire interest and Trademark Office itersigned name(s).  And I would be the entire interest in conflict itersigned name(s).	such such such such such such such such	
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rig and agi identifi records  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree offication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting the to convey the entire interest that this assignment is b 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessary at ion of this document.  In witness whereof, exect September 28 1  September 28 1  September 28 1  September 28 1  Figure	m, and an ignee may es to executivision til in obtain es to executional Concest to perfected State or izes an ang from sust herein sinding or desir with the state of the stat	y patent(s) issuing thereon, and als deem necessary.  Idea all papers necessary in connect, hereof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit ute all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may so patent to the Assignee.  If requests the Commissioner of the aid application(s) to the said Assign assigned, and that he has not executed in the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the related in order to comply with the related in order to comply with the related in order to signature.  Inventor Signature	ion with any a to to execute a to to to execute a to	eparate assignments in connection with interference which may be declared concentered, for the invention, and to cooperative. It which may be necessary in connection imilar agreements. It obtain, maintain or confirm by reissuand Trademark Office to issue any and a ee of the entire interest, and covenants into execute, any agreements in conflict representatives. It insert on this assignment any further ed States Patent and Trademark Office designed name(s).  Analy  Bertails  Faul Carlos  Consult of outside the Lorenta Agreement and Control of the control o	such corning and with the corning and the corn	

RECORDED: 08/06/2010

REEL: 024806 FRAME: 0507